       MWOCP68-3600-B-RM
68mm 1U 3600W Front End Power Supply Module
     MWOCP68-3600-B-RM_A01.D02   Page 1 of 8
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
MWOCP68-3600-B-RM is a highly efficient 80PLUS® Titanium certified, ORV3 3,600 W front-
end power supply module featuring a 50 Vdc main output and a 12Vdc standby output. The 50V
main output provides active current sharing together with output droop control for up to 21 .6 kW
 (18 kW in N+1 configuration) when deployed in Open Compute compliant shelves from Murata.
This power supply module can be hot-swappable, recovers from over temperature faults, and
provides hardware status LEDs and signals. PMBusTM 1.2 digital communication capability the
low profile 1U package and 44.3 W/in3 power density make this power and rack solution ideal for
delivering reliable power to OCP open rack architecture or stand-alone applications.
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number
Output power @ highline
(180-300Vac & 192-400Vdc)
Main Output
Standby
Output
Airflow
MWOCP68-3600-B-RM 3600W 50.5Vdc 12.0Vdc
Front to
Back
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min Typ. Max Units
Input Voltage Operating Range
AC Voltage 180 230/277 305 Vac
AC Line Frequency 47 50/60 63 Hz
DC Voltage 192 240/380 400 Vdc
Turn-on Voltage
AC (Ramp-up) 179 182 185 Vac
DC (Ramp-up) 182 186 190 Vdc
Turn-off Voltage
AC (Ramp-down) 168 171 174 Vac
DC (Ramp-down) 172 176 180 Vdc
Maximum Input Current
Vin; 180Vac; 3600W   23.5 Arms
Vin; 180Vdc; 3600W   23.0 Adc
Inrush Current Cold Start; <200ms   30 Apk
Power Factor1 230 Vac; FL  0.99  W/VA
Efficiency (Excluding Fan Load)
230Vac; 10% FL 90 92.5
%
230Vac; 20% FL 94 94.5
230Vac; 50% FL 96 96.2
230Vac; 100% FL 91 94.5
1The power Factor at 20% loading requires to be >0.95 (W/VA) to meet 80 Plus® limits
OUTPUT VOLTAGE CHARACTERISTICS
Output Parameter Conditions Min Nom Max Units
50V
Main
Output voltage 230VAC, no load  51
Vdc
Output set point
accuracy
230VAC, 100% load,
Ta=25℃
50.375 50.5 50.625
Line and load
regulation
 50.375  51.25
Ripple voltage & noise1 20MHz bandwidth   500 mVpp
Output current
Across AC & HVDC
input ranges
0  71 A
Load capacitance  0  10,000 uF
12VSB
Nominal output voltage   12.0
Vdc
Output set point
accuracy
100% load, Ta=25⁰C 11.94  12.06
Line and load
regulation
 11.64  12.36
Ripple voltage & noise1 20MHz bandwidth   240 mVpp
Output current  0  2.5 A